2

i

e s

/=

N\

l spmsEt R

Double-boiled Bird’s Nest Dumpling, Scallop, Sea Whelk, Mushroom

i TRGHIERE HA

Baked Abalone Tartlet, Diced Duck Meat, Abalone Sauce

BFHF T 51
Prawn and Scallop Porridge

BEAES 598

Sliced Fish Porridge, Conpoy

FZEE 5K

Century Egg Porridge, Shredded Pork

A% XO&ENE M

Wok-fried Turnip Cake in Hot Stone Bowl, Homemade X.O. Sauce, Cured Meat, Dried Shrimp

MNABRFREESE

Crispy Fish Paste Tofu in Hot Stone Bowl

R T =&
Marinated Spicy Layered Pig Ear

ESERENTH

Steamed Rice Roll, Eastern Garoupa, Chive

RN B Ik

Steamed Rice Flour Roll, Soft Shell Crab, Sakura Shrimp

A X A X i
Steamed Rice Flour Roll, Kurobuta Barbeque Pork, Preserved Vegetable

RN EREFHTIR

Steamed Prawn Dumpling, Pickled Vegetable

Bt
Steamed Siew Mai, Prawn, Minced Pork, Conpoy

RREFE
Steamed Scallop Dumpling with Spinach

BRKEETT
Steamed Crystal Dumpling, Crab Meat, Bamboo Pith
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Steamed Prawn Dumpling, Fermented Garlic

M ADHR

Teochew Style Steamed Dumpling, Minced Shrimp, Pork

LIEHTAE ARl

Crispy Golden Angus Beef Sesame Ball

R EERR
Steamed Vegetable Dumpling, Spinach, Assorted Mushroom

TIPS

Steamed Charcoal Lava Egg Custard Bun

ol )
Steamed Barbeque Pork Bun

B ME R/

Turnip Cake, Conpoy, Cured Meat, Dried Shrimp (Pan-fried / Steamed)

KEREHNE RS

Crispy Beancurd Sheet Roll, Prawn, Seaweed

RhEETGH

Hua Ting Signature Baked Mango Chicken Tartlet

LB REE

Baked Barbeque Pork Bun, Hawthorn

B RETE

Deep-Fried Prawn Roll, Mango, Mayonnaise

Per Person

18.8

16.8

11.8

10.8

7.8

Per Portion

15

15

15

12.8

10.8

8.8

Three Pieces
7.5

)

G

7.5

2

e

7.5

-7

(2

w2

7.5

7.5

7.5

753

7.5



