

		Per Person
		18.8
麗	Double-boiled Bird's Nest Dumpling, Scallop, Sea Whelk, Mushroom 鲍汁鸭粒鲍鱼挞	16.8
	Baked Abalone Tartlet, Diced Duck Meat, Abalone Sauce 鲜虾带子粥	11.8
	Prawn and Scallop Porridge	
	瑶柱鱼片粥 Sliced Fish Porridge, Conpoy	10.8
	皮蛋瘦肉粥 Century Egg Porridge, Shredded Pork	7.8
	Century Lgg r officige, officiated r ork	Per Portion
體	石窝 X.O.酱炒萝卜糕	15
	Wok-fried Turnip Cake in Hot Stone Bowl, Homemade X.O. Sauce, Cured Meat, Dried Shrimp	15
	和风石窝脆皮鱼茸豆腐 Crispy Fish Paste Tofu in Hot Stone Bowl	10
	麻辣干层峰	15
	Marinated Spicy Layered Pig Ear	
	非皇东星斑肠粉 2	12.8
	Steamed Rice Roll, Eastern Garoupa, Chive	10.8
醴	樱花虾软壳蟹肠粉 Steamed Rice Flour Roll, Soft Shell Crab, Sakura Shrimp	10.0
	黑豚肉叉烧梅菜叉烧肠粉	8.8
	Steamed Rice Flour Roll, Kurobuta Barbeque Pork, Preserved Vegetable	
		Three Pieces
	贡菜水晶鲜虾饺	7.5
	Steamed Prawn Dumpling, Pickled Vegetable	
	瑤柱蒸烧卖 Steamed Siew Mai, Prawn, Minced Pork, Conpoy	7.5
體	菠菜带子饺	7.5
	Steamed Scallop Dumpling with Spinach	7.5
	蟹肉水晶竹笙饺 Steamed Crystal Dumpling, Crab Meat, Bamboo Pith	(.)
	黑蒜鲜虾粉果	7.5
	Steamed Prawn Dumpling, Fermented Garlic	
	潮州粉粿	7.5
	Teochew Style Steamed Dumpling, Minced Shrimp, Pork	7.5
	安格斯肥牛煎堆 Crispy Golden Angus Beef Sesame Ball	(
P	菠菜上素饺	7.2
	Steamed Vegetable Dumpling, Spinach, Assorted Mushroom	
	竹炭奶黄流沙包 Steemed Chargood Lava For Custord Pun	7.2
	Steamed Charcoal Lava Egg Custard Bun 蜜汁叉烧包	7.2
	Steamed Barbeque Pork Bun	
	瑶柱萝卜糕 (煎/蒸)	7.5
	Turnip Cake, Conpoy, Cured Meat, Dried Shrimp (Pan-fried / Steamed)	7-
	紫菜鲜虾腐皮卷 Crispy Beancurd Sheet Roll, Prawn, Seaweed	7.5
E E	招牌香芒鸡挞	7.5
HS	Hua Ting Signature Baked Mango Chicken Tartlet	
	山楂焗叉烧餐包	7.5
	Baked Barbeque Pork Bun, Hawthorn	
	香芒沙律虾筒 Deep-Fried Prawn Roll, Mango, Mayonnaise	7.5
	Deep Fried Fravil Roll, Wallgo, Wayofillabe	